MHA SERIES AIR FILTERS
m3/h m3/min Diameter Height
MHA-65 65 1,1 1/2" 16 90 186
MHA-110 110 1,8 1/2" 16 90 231
MHA-160 160 2,7 3/4" 16 118 252
MHA-220 220 3,7 1" 16 118 302
MHA-260 260 4,3 1" 16 118 372
MHA-330 330 5,5 1 1/2" 16 118 417
MHA-530 530 8,8 1 1/2" 16 118 457
MHA-630 630 10,5 1 1/2" 16 118 497
MHA-930 930 15,5 2" 16 150 530
MHA-1230 1230 20,5 2" 16 150 650
MHA-1500 1500 25,0 2 1/2" 16 170 633
MHA-1800 1800 30,0 3" 16 170 738
MHA-2200 2200 36,7 3" 16 170 838
MHA-2500 2500 41,7 3" 16 170 938
Capacity @7 barg Dimensions (mm)
Connection
Max Working
Pressure (barg)